
  RECEPTion & 
Year 1
(AGEs 4 & 5)

YEARS  2 & 3
(AGE 6-8)

YEARS  4 & 5
(AGEs 8 & 9)

YEARS  8. 9.10
(AGE 12-14)

YEAR 11
& SIXTH FORM

(AGE 15+)

YEARS  6 & 7
(AGEs 10 & 11)

ACTING BALLET SINGING AERIAL STREET JAZZ

MUSICAL 
THEATRE

ACTING BALLET SINGINGSTREET JAZZ AERIAL

MUSICAL 
THEATRE ACTING BALLETAERIAL SINGING

STREET JAZZ

BALLET

LUNCH LUNCH
LUNCH /

dance acro 
10-13yrs

LUNCH /
Dance acro 

10-13yrs
BALLET

STREET JAZZ MUSICAL 
THEATRE ACTING LUNCH

AERIAL SINGINGSTREET JAZZ MUSICAL 
THEATRE

MUSICAL 
THEATRE

ACTING

SINGING AERIAL STREET JAZZACTING MUSICAL 
THEATRE

9.30-9.55 9.00-9.55 9.00-9.55 9.00-9.559.00-9.55 9.00-9.55

10.00 - 10.25 10.00 - 10.55 10.00 - 10.55 10.00 - 10.5510.00 - 10.55 10.00 - 10.55

10.30 - 10.55 11.00 - 11.55 11.00 - 11.55 11.00 - 11.5511.00 - 11.55 11.00 - 11.55

11.00 - 11.25 12.00 - 12.55 12.00 - 12.55 12.00 - 12.5512.00 - 12.55 12.00 - 13.15

13.00 - 13.55 13.00 - 13.55 13.00 - 13.5513.00 - 13.55 13.15 - 13.55

14.00 - 14.55 14.00 - 14.55 14.00 - 14.5514.00 - 14.55 14.00 - 14.55

15.00 - 15.55 15.00 - 15.55 15.00 - 15.5515.00 - 15.55 15.00 - 15.55

TIMETABLE
Saturday

STUDIO 6

MUSICAL 
THEATRE

BALLET10.00 - 10.25

10.30 - 10.55

Pre-school
(AGEs 3 & 4)

STREET JAZZ11.00 - 11.25

BALLET



for further information please visit our website : www.italiaconti.com / woking or email : associateswoking@italiaconti.co.uk

AUTUMN TERM
13th September – 29th November 2025

- Half Term - 25th October & 1st November -

TERM DAtES TERMLY FEES

SPRING TERM
10th January – 28th March 2026

- Half Term - 14th & 21st February -

SUMMER TERM
18th April – 4th July 2026

- Half Term – 23rd & 30th May -

55 MINUTE CLASS

25 MINUTE CLASS £58

£94

1HR 15 MIN

registration fee

exam fee

private 1 /2 hour singing lessons 
or 1 /2 hour lamda class

sibling discount

£105

£5 on application

paid where applicable

£255 per term

siblings receive a 30% discount on all classes

if a student takes 6 or more classes, 
they receive a 20% discount

providing they do not already receive the multiple-class discount

multiple class discount


